13
The EuroVent QuickLink™ Universal Tailpipe System makes changing and connecting tailpipe
adapters quick and easy.  A QuickLink™ receiver is installed on each exhaust hose of the extraction
system. Each tailpipe adapter is equipped with a QuickLink™ connector.
• Guide pin and slot connection design
• Tailpipe adapters can be connected
and disconnected in seconds

No. QBCS-OUT Outlet
• For AF series fans
• 45 hood with bird screen
No. AF-15 Outlet
Vibration Isolator
• Bolt-Down vibration-damping mount
• Black Neoprene
• Steel Base
• 3/8”-16 Thread
• 130 lbs. Capacity
Vertical isolators used when hanging fans
indoors are also available upon request
No. VIS-15
No. FAN-FLEX-6 ............. 6”
No. FAN-FLEX-8 ............. 8”
No. FAN-FLEX-10 ........... 10”
No. FAN-FLEX-12 ........... 12”
No. FAN-FLEX-14 ........... 14”
No. FAN-FLEX-16 ........... 16”
No. FAN-FLEX-18 ........... 18”
No. FAN-FLEX-20 ......... 20”
18
PORTABLE EXHAUST
EXTRACTION